
WWCR 295 

INTERVAL SHEET 

Page 1 of 1 VDMR Well No: 1606 

Date ree'd: 5/23/66 Sample Interval: from 10 to 120 

PROP: U. S. Forest Service {Hawks Rec.Areapumber of samples: 10 

COJl.!' : C. R. Moore Total Depth: 125 

COUNTY: Hampshire , W. Va. Oil or Gas : Water: X Exploratory: 

From-To From-To From-To From-To 

10 20 
20 - 30 
30 40 
40 50 
50 60 

70 - 80 

0 
80 - 90 
90 - 100 

100 - 110 
110 - 120 

All intervals have both washed ani unwashed samples 



) 

) 

OWNER: U. S. Forest Service (Hawk Recreation Area) 
DRILLER: C. R. Moore Well Drilling Company 

VDMR #1606 
WWCR #295 

COUNTY: Hampshire, W. Va. TOTAL DEPTH: 125' 

0-10 

10-20 

20-30 

30-40 

40-50 

50-60 

60-70 

70-80 

80-90 

90-100 

100-110 

110-120 

120-125 

0-10 
10-120 

120-125 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

No sample 

Shale - pink, tan, brown, dull yellow, and green; some 
silty to sandy material with very fine mica flakes, soft 

" 

" 

Shale - gray, slightly silty in part, firm, some clay and 
siltstone with gray to brown iron stains, dense hard 

Shale - gray, slightly silty in part, firm, some clay 

No sample 

Shale - gray, slightly silty in part, firm, with some clay 
and green shale 

" 

" 

with brown iron-stained siltstone 

with some iron stains on bedding and joint 
planes 

Shale - gray, slightly silty in part, firm, with clay and some 
gray, very-fine-grained sandstone to siltstone 

Shale - gray, slightly silty and clayey 

No sample 

ROCK UNIT 
No sample 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Chemung Formation 
No sample 

AGE 

Devonian 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Warren J. Souder, Geologist 
June 1966 




