INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1 of 1

VDMR Well No: 1606

Date rec'd: 5/23/66

Sample Interval: from 10 to 120

PROP: U. S. Forest Service (Hawks Rec. Area Number of samples: 10

COMP: C. R. Moore

125 Total Depth:

COUNTY: Hampshire, W. Va.

Oil or Gas: Water: X Exploratory:

From-To		From-To	From-To	From-To
10 - 20 - 30 - 40 - 50 -	20 30 40 50 60	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -
70 - 80 - 90 - 100 - 110 -	80 90 100 110 120	- - - - -	- - - -	-
- - - -		- - - -	- - - -	
- - -		- - - -	- - -	
- - -		- - - -	- - - -	-
		- - - -	- - - -	

All intervals have both washed am unwashed samples

OWNER: U. S. Forest Service (Hawk Recreation Area)

DRILLER: C. R. Moore Well Drilling Company

COUNTY: Hampshire, W. Va.

VDMR #1606 WWCR #295 TOTAL DEPTH: 125'

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-10	No sample			
10-20	Shale — pink, tan, brown, dull yellow, and green; some silty to sandy material with very fine mica flakes, soft			
20-30	11.			
30-40	11			
40-50	Shale — gray, slightly silty in part, firm, some clay and siltstone with gray to brown iron stains, dense hard			
50-60	Shale - gray, slightly silty in part, firm, some clay			
60-70	No sample			
70-80	Shale — gray, slightly silty in part, firm, with some clay and green shale			
80-90	with brown iron-stained siltstone			
90-100	with some iron stains on bedding and joint planes			
100-110	Shale — gray, slightly silty in part, firm, with clay and some gray, very-fine-grained sandstone to siltstone			
110-120	Shale - gray, slightly silty and clayey			
120-125	No sample			
	GEOLOGIC SUMMARY			

	ROCK UNIT	AGE
0-10	No sample	
10-120	Chemung Formation	Devonian
120-125	No sample	

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Warren J. Souder, Geologist June 1966